lvy Hill Prep Charter School

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday April 13, 2022 at 4:30 PM EDT

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes
Il. Academic Achievement
A. HOS Report Discuss
* Highlights
« Initial considerations for format updates
B. 2022-23/24 Org charts Vote
» Discuss and align on proposed changes (draft here)
C. School Events Discuss

+ System for ensuring Trustee attendance as needed, in advance
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Presenter

Annedrea
Coleman

Annedrea
Coleman

Adam
Jimenez-
Schulman

Time

4:30 PM

1m

1m

4:32 PM

15 m

5m

lof2


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1tHiqzzdUJqr1hh_1N-yfPli-NFQb7B6YOWzg_yqGmUQ/edit?usp=sharing

lll. Other Business

A. State testing

» Updates

IV. Closing ltems
A. Adjourn Meeting
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4:57 PM

Discuss Annedrea 3m
Coleman

5:00 PM

Vote
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