

Ivy Hill Prep Charter School

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday April 13, 2022 at 4:30 PM EDT

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			4:30 PM
A. Record Attendance B. Call the Meeting to Order			1 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		1 m
II. Academic Achievement			4:32 PM
A. HOS Report	Discuss	Annedrea Coleman	5 m
HighlightsInitial considerations for format updates			
B. 2022-23/24 Org charts	Vote	Annedrea Coleman	15 m
• Discuss and align on proposed changes (draft he	re)		
C. School Events	Discuss	Adam Jimenez- Schulman	5 m

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
III. Other Business			4:57 PM
A. State testing	Discuss	Annedrea Coleman	3 m
• Updates			
IV. Closing Items			5:00 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		